AP-125

C12

dOIA¥AS YAROLSND IH0AY ¥T¢€E 96 798 XVvd

6£:9T NOK T0/60/20

600/T00




e e mnps

PLANER

AP-125

reveYeiwWmvwwweSmmessmMAGmRAALs

.
D R L L LT LT T TP e PR 22

C13

ADIAYAS WAKOLSND IMOAY ¥I€C ¥96 798 XV

6£:9T NOR T0/€0/20

600/2003




PARTS LIST FOR AFTER SALES SERVICE
AP-125 §12-1/2" PLANER MOOLE  APIZS
OLD COOE NO. o URCHARY COMD PRICE/PC
A I S iz ownls oren DESCRIPTION s ,::‘l’m“,.:'é‘:‘s REMARKS -
1 |s020510 |[9644Ds1007 PIILLIPS PAH SCHFW MSXID 12| 10 '
2 [9570500 |9716050007 WASIER  5X10X3 BT 1
3 [6370249 |67294314300 SWITCH COVER (2} 1| |
4 {s0z0410 {9644041007 PHILL IPS PAN SCALW M4AXI0 a|l 10 i
5 .|6151822 |67291667700 SWITCIt COVEN il s (
6 |6550337 |67915506120 PUSH BUTVON SWITCH ANK-161 K 3
7 |6590232 |67015938700 LEAD WIRE S 1
8 |6590715 {62025934D00 VINVL TUBE AWG6/16 | )
g |ess0271  [67235513200 cLiP 2| I
10 |688D720 |67298852400 BELT COVER B 1 )
b1 |6180004 |[61021700202 SCY SPRIHG 1 '
12 |6560014 |60015602000 TERMINAL V2 4 5| 10| 10
13 |6560603 |65325004900 CORD CLAMP 7.GMM 1| s i
ia  |o020414 9644041407 FISLLIPS PAN SCNEW MaXI14 z) w '
15 |6520234 |6D045293800 CORD ASS'Y AWGH14XIX2 il 1 )
16 |6880T19 |672988457t0 BELT COVER TR I
17 |6860173 [672986012200 PULLEY (1) 1 I
10 |8130581 [61291376400 BELT COVER JOINY (A} 1| s t
19 |6130582 . |67291376500 BELT COVER JOINT 4D} 1| s '
20 6920652 61299121400 SEAL 2 [ s s
21 |6e60i84 |67298720300 POLY V-DELT 189-48 1| 1
22 |0000635 [964z063507 PHICL IPS PAN SCHIW M6X35 g| 10 )
23 |9550600 |a7i0060000 SCRING WASILR & 6 N )
24 [6801302 [672908106721 MOIOR COVER T )

D1

D2

6€:9T NOW T0/20/20

HOIAYAS YINOLSND IF0AY ¥I€E 796 ¥98 XVd

600/€00[7




PARTS LIST FOR AFTER SALES SERVICE
AP-126 12-1/2" PLANER MODEL  AP1ZD
OLD CODE NO, P T PRICE /PC

REF | NEX 0. VIR YI B YTIT DESCRIPTION 7”"*7'5:3:’“,;'5.7” REMARKS 7 Esp
25 |oe46202 |50017000200 BALL BLARING 66202000 2] 10 3

26 9511500 |9722150000 RETAINING RING S-15 il 10 !

2?7 6031668 |672946313012 ARMATURE ASS'Y [15V. 120V ] 3

28 |9000580 |964205800T PIILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X80 2| 10 )

29  |as50500 [9710050000 SPRING WASHER M 5 2| w0 1

0 |9846201 |600170a1D00 BALL BEARING #6G201LIB t| o 3

3 |6501366 |67295029600 FIELD COIL ASS'Y 115V, 120V K 3 -
32 |g280508 [9684050805 CLAMP SCREW M5K 8 2| o )

33 [6e0i1298 (67298013020 MOTOR HOUS VNG ] )

34 |6120154 [67001214900 KNOCK PN GX10 al s )

35 |6760002 [61047100600 O(LLESS METAL 10XI6X10 6| s )

36 |6900251 63708003100 TURUST WASHER 6{ s 1

3 6050117 [67230403100 GEAR (Q) f o 1

38 |6050116 [67230402900 GEAR (2) tf 1

39 [o000660 |[9642066007 PIILLIPS PAN SCREW MGX6D 3] o [

40 [|e050118 [67230403000 GEAR (1) (| I

41 |eo20620 [9644062007 PHILLIPS PAM SCREW WMEX20 6| o )

42 [6570017 {62055410100 BRUSH 1OLDEN 2| s

43 |6540063 (64056401008 CARDON BRUSH (1 PAIR) 1] o] o

44 |6570076 |68335407100 BRUSH CAP z} 1a

45 |6gen723 67298845900 EXIAUS| PLOT il )

46 |9020616 [9644064607 PIOLY IPS PAN SCOEW  MOXI6 1| o i

41’ |essopi7 |62229208200 SCAL ) 5 )

48 |9571000 (97V610D007 WASICR  10X21X2 o| w0 I

D3

D4

6€:9T NOW T0/¢0/20

JOIAYIS YAWOLSND IdOAY ¥I¢¢ 796 V98 XVd

600/700(7




PARTS LIST FOR AFTER SALES SERVICE
AP-125 12-1/2° PLANER WODEL  APYZS
T e e A
1m] wynis
49 |6860177 67298714910 AOLLER 1 ) '
60 [6050114 ]67230402800 GEAR (1) 1 1 I
51 |692065) |67299121300 SEAL 1§ il s 5
52 |eos0119 |672904D3210 GEAR 15) i i
53 |8100385 |67294031710 SPLIME SHAFT I ) '
56 |6120082 |63151219100 AUBBER KNOCK 4.5X8 3 1
56 [9020514 |9644051407 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X14 wa| 10 [
57 [6151798 67291649910 CLAMP PLATE { 1 f
68 [6090212 (67290913810 CLUTCH LEVER ASS'Y 1 ' '
59 |G83600I |G6D0OOBA4IB200 HANDA E ] ) '
60 |6860085 |67008604660 CHAIN SPROCKET al 1
a1~ |6100262 [67001403600 PARALLEL KEY 4X02 | 10 ]
62 [6180260 |6128(1735900 COMPAESSION SPRING | 5 I
63 [6920656 ' |6128915110| SEAL 1| s 5
84 |oszo6ar [e1259162001 CAUTION LADEL 1| s 5
65 |6820682 [61298215750 GEAR CASE T8 '
68 19020635 [9644083507 PHILL IPS PAN SCREW MGX35 21 w0 1
61 [s020812 [9644061207 PHILLIPS PAN SCRER MGX}2 3| 10 )
63 [6090270 |67220913510 PLATE ASS'Y ) ! b
69 6900475 |[67009020700 TENSION COLLAR \ 5 }
70 9846200 |60017000100 BALL DEANIHG NG2DOLID al 10 3
7y |ateoz1?7 67291722120 TEMSION SPIIMG 1 e I
72 6130583 67291376600 CIAIN COVIn STUD 2 5 i
73 |6080721 67298845801 o coven | W '

DS

0%:9T NOK T0/€0/20

JOTAMHS YIWOLS(O IMOAY PI€C 796 798 Xvd

600/800M




b7

D8

PARTS I1.1ST FOR AFTER SALES SERVICE
AP-125 12-1/2" PLANER WODEL  AP¥ZS
OLD CODE NO. o v "”"C"“FEW““ PRICE/PC
ﬁgf E«E).ns NO.| 11712 DIGIT] T DIGIT DESCRIPTION ’“"”’i:::im ',:,E?,S REMARKS ¥
74 |6880726 |67208850100 EXHAUSY GUIDE R ]
15  [9280610 }9684061008 CLAMP SCREW MBXID 1| o 1
76 6860167 |67298607410 PULLEY (2} 1K 1
71 |9140620 |9648062007 PHILLIPS FLAT SCREW M6X20 4| 10 '
8 |963080D .|9713060007 FOOTIEN LOCK WASHER MG a| 10 1
81 |610D404 |67281406900 PARALLEL KEY BX36 (| 1o )
g0 |6950118 (67299316400 SCALE BAR 1| '
91 |6920596 |67109173501 SCALE I 5
a2 |9570600 [9716060007 WASHER 6X12.6XI1.6 2| 10 1
93  |6ed04zz |61290825820 CUTYER BLOCK ASS'Y (AUTO FEEO) [ 1] 1 l
93- 1] 6130539 |67231337600 CUTTER CLAMP 8017 t6[ 5 )
93- 2| 6900515 |67299050000 WASIIER 6] 5 1
. 93- 3| 8940432 |67299430910 CUTTER PLATE z| 1
93- 1| 9020510 [9644051007 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X10 4| 10 (
93- 8] 9570500 |9T746050007 WASHER 5XI0XI al 10 )
95 |6100398 |67281052100 STOPPER DAR ] 1
96  |610D374 67281034020 SCALE Ban [ 1
98 |9240625 |9879082507 WING BOLT M6X25 1| e 1
ag  |6120006 60011201700 RIVET 62 4| s i
100 |6912346 |67299175280 NAME PLAIE 120V 1| s 5
701 (6180288 167291735600 COMPRLSS 10N SIIUING 3l s I
\02 |6760113 |a1297107820 swasag wria a0 T
103 6370250 |67294314500 mmece poate | 2 Y
104 |6860179 |67298745030 R I ]

07:9T NOK T0/€0/50

JOIA¥AS YAROLS[D IC0AY PTI€E ¥96 V98 XVd

600/900(7




PARTS LIST

FOR AFTER SALES SERVICE

Al-126 12-1/2" PLANER MODEL  APIZS
URCHAPECOMD
&5, | %be wo i .“gl;:?:m l’":.lﬁl - DESCRIPTION AN E;::’m ﬂ',‘}'é?“ REMARKS , FRICE/PC
105 6iI61789 67291534800 MEFAL COVER (D} 2 1 ]
107 6100509 67511403200 PARALLEL KEY 4X4X23 I 10 1
108 6151786 6729153470D COVER 2 1 |
169 6880714 67298845600 CJIAIN COVER ] | ]
111 6900508 67238032100 COLLAR 1 5 |
12 6860162 67238709800 CHAIN | ] {
113 6860188 |67296720500 CHAIN ¢
114 6330065 87293308852 ROLLER HOUSING ] | '
s 9406060 94106806000 SPRING PIN BX60 2 10 ]
nt 6180279 61291730200 COMPRESS({ON SPRING | 5 |
119 6100378 6729031360 HANDLE SHAF1 ] i t
120 9180830 9672083007 HEX. HEAD 6011 MBX30 ] 10 1
21 6180224 67291818120 BRACKET 1 | 1
122 9321000 9562100007 HEX. NUT WI(0D 2 5. |
123 9301000 9660100007 HEX. NUT MIO 3 5 |
125 9991102 9030051102 THRUST BEARING 151102 4 1 |
126 6200321 67232022000 BEVEL GEAR (A) 5 ] 2
127 6900514 67293040700 BEVEL SPACLR 3 5 1
128 8100366 67231034500 BEVEL SHAFT 1 1 |
129 81305968 67291349010 AOLT (B) ) 5 1
130 |9a05036 8410503000 SPAYNG PIN 5X30 z| 1ol 1
y31 6130562 [67291347810 BOLT (A} sl
132 9220830 9670083008 HEX. SOCKET MNEAD ROLT  MBX30 -—‘I 10 1
133 9550800 9710080000 SPNING WASHER M —g 9 1¢ |

D10°

0F7:9T NOK T0/60/¢0

ADIAYAS ¥ANOLSND IMOXY ¥T1¢¢ ¥96 98 Xvd

600/L00[7




PARTS LIST FOR AFTER SALES SERVICH
AP-126 12-1/3" PLANER MODEL  API25
runc
Flglf g[E)SE NO. 1/ lzlzl ::??E ’"z.l GIT DESERIPTION ‘;U:‘Yl Is‘: =:;:: gi?l‘(é;;.s REMARKS ¥ R S

134 9(90025 9672082507 HEX. HEAD COLT M8X25 i (X0 I

135 16831307 {67528407311 HANDLE il i

136 (9300800 [9660080007 HEX. NUF M 8 Y IR |

137 (6831462 |67838408300 GRIP i t

138 |6030779 67831319800 . GRIP SHAFT ) )

y3g  |a5Tid00  |9T46140007 WASHER 14X28X2.5 al 10 |

140 |6300391 |672910324(0 ROLLER SHAF T z| )

141 |6860t75 67298714810 ROLLER ASS'Y K )

14z |6151811 |67291667310 GUIDE {B) 1 )

143 6950013 67239313100 SCALE 1 1

144 |6151810 |67291667300 GUIDE 1K )

145 [6850339 |67298520930 PLANER TABLE il )

i46  |9300600 |9560060007 HEX. NUT M 6 4] 10 1

147 |6t30541 |67231337800 SET BOLT al s |

148 |sise78z 67291534000 CLAMP el 1 1

149 |69060085 [67292108132 SLIDE BAR (D) z[ 1 )

160 |696D074 |67292107332 SULDE DAR (A) 2| I

15t |6390139 |67294516400 BELLOWS al |

152 |9190820 9672002007 MEX. NEAD BOLT MBX20 a| 1o I

153 [6180215 [67231817800 BRACKET (A T I

154 |9408015 [9410807500 SPRING P(N  8Xfh 4t (0 I

156 |6390131 |67294510180 WOODEN. DCP z| |

56  |6850125 67298520650 BrA - 1 I

157 |6130738 |G7591351700 soew 8 s T Ay s T

- DM

D12

TV:9T NOK T0/€0/20

JOIAYIS ¥IKOLSND IMOAY ¥TI¢C 796 798 XVd

600/800




TV:9T NOW T0/80/20

PARTS LIST FOR AFTER SALES SERVICE
AP-125 12-1/2" PLANER MODEL  APIZ5
VRCOIANIE COMO

SR wrvn s ravr PESCRIPT 100 o REMARKS o see
156 9406015 9410607500 SPRING PIN 6X19 ? 10 ]
162 9846304 60017007900 BALL BEARING 16304L1L0 —2_ 10 3
167 8190214 67231013300 BEARIHG DNACKE T ] ] 1

- 6920665 67299175301 CAUTION LABLL ] L) 5

- 9240618 9879064607 WING DOLT MEX(B 2 10 1

- 9561000 97159180007 WASHER #4168 (19X3aX3} 2 10 1

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

500 6660553 612966027003 |6660143 |PLANER BLADE 12-1/72"(3) BMM} 1 1 10YFOR AUTO FEED { 2 PCS/SEF )
501 6240813 670261014400 “L" TYPE WRENCIHt b IMM 1 [ 1
502 6240113 61096100400 |G6I0I96 [OPEN-END KAEHCII VOX 3 IMM ! 5 I
503 6240283 63086000100 SCAEWDRIVER PEHLL(PS NO ZXTSMM | LY [}
504 6072523 67233900912 (63930006 [SHARPENYNG 10] DER 1 [} ]
504- 1| 9020514 |9G440501407 PHSLLIPS PAN SCREW Maxti4 4 ([ ¢
504- 2| 6900146 [62239056)100 WASIIER 5.5X20X1 .6 q 1
505 6950114 67239313208 (6930176 [SETI (NG GAUGE [ | 1
5068 6109400 §7281052601 Fix BAR H i i

HOTAYAS WHWOLSND IdOAY ¥1¢€ 796 $98 XviA

013

D14

600/6003




